
 

 

Wandin North Primary School 

WEEKLY NEWS  :  Monday  28th    May  2018 
 

Dates for your Diary : 

 

•  Thursday  31st May  -  Convicts & Captains Incursion   Grades 3/4. 

•  Friday  8th June  -  Interschool Sports   WNPS v Yarra Glen PS  (away). 

• Monday  11th June  -  Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday. 

• Friday  15th June  -  Photo Trail/Tabloid Sports  P-2 (rescheduled).                                                    

• Sunday  17th June  -  Working Bee #6. 

• Tuesday  19th June  -  School Council. 

• Friday  22nd June  -  Interschool Sports   WNPS v Don Valley PS  (away). 

• Friday  29th June  -  Last Day Term 2    2:30pm dismissal.  

• Monday  16th July -  First Day Term 3. 

• Friday  3rd August  -    Interschool Sports   WNPS v Wandin Yallock PS  (home). 

• Friday  17th August  -  Interschool Sports   WNPS v Coldstream PS  (away). 

• Saturday  15th September  -  Save the date!    Shopping Tour  -  More details will be available in 

the near future. 

 

Noteworthy : 

• 2019 Prep Enrolments :  Families with children starting Prep next year are asked to collect an 

Enrolment form from the office as soon as possible.  They need to be completed and returned 

along with copies of your child’s birth certificate and immunisation report. 

• Absence Notifications  :  Absence notifications via FlexiBuzz are now up and running.                                  

If you receive a message, please respond via FLEXIBUZZ to your child’s class teacher.  

• WORKING BEES :  

Future Working Bees 

6.  Sunday            

17th  June  

Mark Southall 

Kirsten Burrows 

Rachael Moore 

Aulich (Ada)    Armstrong (Patrick)     Berryman     Cisilin     Fream   

Hawkey  Hume    Hutchinson    Leonard     Mollica     Moloney     Munro 

(Astrid)     Nathan    Ricketts     Rutlegde      Ryan       Sudholz     U’Ren                                                    

Van Dreumel/Henskens     Webber (Jett) 

 
OH&S : To ensure the safety of our volunteers, an OH&S briefing is conducted at each working bee.  
Please read the “Volunteer Induction Handbook” posted on our school’s website under the General 
Information tab / Working Bee Roster :     www.wandinnorthps. vic.edu.au/ 

 

 


